A.BARTON

25.01.05

10.00

PL145-3

DOWDING & PLUMMER Lig.

CALTHORPE HOUSE, STOCKFIELD ROAD,
BIRMINGHAM B27 BAP — ENGLAND

TEL: 0121-706-5771 FAX: 0121-708-1052

N

DESCRIPTION

ITEM_ PART Na___ OTV.
1 eB375e/HL 1
2 MAXSSPP 2
3 SA3734 2
4 ZAX5744 2
B SEE7BH/HL 1
B 983850 1
7 AMOI/BL 1
B INIOXZ4PT 4
B SBIBI73 1
10 A621/BL 2
11 Al620 2
12 MBXZ4SP 4
13 SEE7M/HL 4
14 MEN 2
15 SAI7BO/MBL 2
18 SBIZ373 1
17 A4 3
18 ei4i2/AL 1
19 SH3766 1

za Al .]'ID/HL 1

2 SBAn772 2

29 A&49/CH 1

73 SH364s 1

ITEM_ASSY Na___ @TY. DESCRIPTION 24  spI7ES/BL 1
A ACIOH 1 CABLE ASSEMBLY 25 INBXS—8PP 2
(ITEMS 23,27,78 & 28) 28 MAXICHS 2
B AYT2008 1 DOWN TUEE ASSEMBLY 27 A18g/A !
23 Al JTG/HL 1

29 SB632 12

3 A1852 1

3 SE%4B2 1

32 M4N 2

33 Ale54 2

34 G1542 7]

35 MEN3B 1

36 C1482 1

3  BI15D 1

38 MaSH 4

3 AlBGS 1

49 A1741 1

41 A174% 1

42 A1853 1

43 MEXZ15P 4

44 SB5424 4

s BlOB2 z

45 INIOX1.1-2PP 4

47 SPITB3/EL 2

48 SB3TBI/AL 1

40 SA3771 1

4] SB3772 &

51 MEX25PP 1

52 MBWSP 2

51 OD3D 1

54  MAX1QSPR 1

55 M4wE 1

58 Md4sH 2

67 DFB19/BL 1

8B WBXISPE 1

WHEN ORDERING PLEASE QUOTE FART Nec.

SWMITCH BAX FRONT HALF

M4x55 POZIPAN SCREW

SNGLE FOLE IJN/CIFF SWITCH

1/4' STARLOCK CAP

SWITCH BOX BACK HALF

INLET SOCKET

HANDLE SQCKET BOX

Ne1d x 3/4” PLASTITE SCREW

NEON LIGHT 110V & RETANING RING
TRKGER RELEASE MOULDING
TRKXAER RELEASE SPRNGQ

MéxZD PGZIFAN SCREW

HANOLE ENO CAP

ME FULL NUT

HANDLE SWITCH LEVER

CABLE GLAND — M1B

HANOLE LEVER PIVDT PIN

HANDLE FLUD LEVER

HANDLE FLUL» LEVER HODK

CAHLE INLET MOULDING

POF" RIVET 832 x & (1/8" x a/167)
CAHLE RESTRANT BRACKET GREY HAMMER
STRAIGHT CONNECTOR — REWIREABLE
CABLE CLAMF

Ne B x 5/B" POZIPAN HEAD SCREW
M4 x 10 SLOTTED SCREW

FIBRE WASHER /17 x @22 x 25
GROMMET SLEEVE HLACK

CAHLE 2.Bmm

BEdDenm INSIDE BENO PULL ROO
CDRD GUOE BLACK

M4 NUT

CABLE RETENTION RNG

OOWNLEAD (1.5mm) 3 CORE

M3 BINX STIFF NUT

11DV LABEL

WELDED GEAR ASSY

Mé SHAKEPROGF WASHER

PIVaT BOLT

HANOLE FUSITEON BELECTDR
SELECTDR SPRNG

BELLGW 27mrn OIA

M& x 2D POZIPAN SCREW

POF" RIVET 3/18" x 1/2° LDNG
BRACKET (QUICK RELEASE)

Ne 10 x 1 1/2" PDZIPANHEAD SCREW
HANOLE LEVER ENTRY SHIELO
HANDLE ADJUSTMENT LEVER

M4 THN SHEET NUTSERT

M& THN SHEET NUTSERT

M& x 3B POZIORVE PANHEAD SCREW
M8 SPRING WASHER

BRUSH / CABLE HODK

M4 x 10 POZIPAN BRASS

4mr HRASS WASHER {Imm /D)
M4 SHAKEPROOF WASHER

CORD HOOK — BLACK

M6 x 35 POZIDRIVE PANHEAD SCREW

AND PART DESCRIPTION

AYH1282 — TROJAN HANDLE ASSY — 110V

2




